Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Mitchell-Rayner - (974306) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
42.41
47.06
48.18
48.20
49.59

58.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
42.41
48.18
47.06
49.59
48.20

58.54

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

141
103
96
96
88
53

WA Pts

141
96
103
88
96
53

Round

H
H

Round

H
H

Date

19/09/15
08/12/13
06/07/14
26/05/13
09/11/13
23/09/12

Date

19/09/15
06/07/14
08/12/13
09/11/13
26/05/13
23/09/12

Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker
Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

City of Newcastle ASC Club TT

Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker
Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

City of Newcastle ASC Club TT

Venue

Durham
Stanley
Newcastle
Gateshead
Gateshead

Newcastle

Venue

Durham
Newcastle
Stanley
Gateshead
Gateshead

Newcastle

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Co Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 4

Club Swam Under Level

3
Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 3
Co Newcastle 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



