## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Joshua Mitchell-Rayner - (974306) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.41	141	Н	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
47.06	103	Н	08/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Co Newcastle	3
48.18	96	Н	06/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Newcastle	3
48.20	96		26/05/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Co Newcastle	3
49.59	88		09/11/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Co Newcastle	3
58.54	53	F	23/09/12	City of Newcastle ASC Club TT	Newcastle	Co Newcastle	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.41	141	Н	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
48.18	96	Н	06/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Newcastle	3
47.06	103	Н	08/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Co Newcastle	3
49.59	88		09/11/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Co Newcastle	3
48.20	96		26/05/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Co Newcastle	3
58.54	53	F	23/09/12	City of Newcastle ASC Club TT	Newcastle	Co Newcastle	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS